● Solidstate pressure switch with no mechanical moving parts
● High corrosion resistance by double diaphragm structure
● Two pressure setting points
● Wide pressure medium compatibility
● Can be attached with a ※ VCR® fitting
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  8  3  -  1  0  2  G  -  VCR
Series name
Rated pressure range
351：0 ~ 34.3 kPa {0 ~ 0.35 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~   0.5 kgf/cm2}
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~      1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~   3.5 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~    10 kgf/cm2}
Pressure reference
G：Gauge
V：Gauge (Vacuum)
A：Absolute
Fitting
Blank：G1/8
R2：R1/4
VCR：VCR
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS83
※ Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
※ VCR® is a registered trade name of Cajon Co.    CAJON® is a registered trade name of Swagelok Co.
Note: For handling of VCR fittings, please contact a service center of Swagelok Co.
Part name Material
Housing
 (P15 or P12.5)
“O” ring
Sealed liquid
Compensation resistor board
Fitting1
2
3
4
5
1
2
5 3 4
Aluminum
Fluoro-rubber
SUS 316L
Ceramic
Silicone oil
INTERNAL STRUCTURE (G 1/8)
PS83
PRESSURE SWITCHES
Pressure reference 	 Gauge	 Absolute
	 0 ~ 49.0	 0 ~ 98.1	 0 ~ 343	 0 ~ 981	 0 ~ − 98.1	 0 ~ 34.3	 0 ~ 98.1
	 {0 ~ 0.5}	 {0 ~ 1}	 {0 ~ 3.5}	 {0 ~ 10}	 {0 ~ − 1}	 {0 ~ 0.35}	 {0 ~ 1}
kPa {kgf/cm2}
Rated pressure range
G 1/8(PF 1/8)
R 1/4 (PT 1/4)
VCR(9/16–18UNF)
Pressure port
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
	 PS83-501G	 PS83-102G	 PS83-352G	 PS83-103G	 PS83-102V	 PS83-351A	 PS83-102A
	 PS83-501G-R2	 PS83-102G-R2	 PS83-352G-R2	 PS83-103G-R2	 PS83-102V-R2	 PS83-351A-R2	 PS83-102A-R2
	 PS83-501G-VCR	 PS83-102G-VCR	 PS83-352G-VCR	 PS83-103G-VCR	 PS83-102V-VCR	 PS83-351A-VCR	 PS83-102A-VCR
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Po
w
er
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS